
School Board Members /Contacts 2025-2029                                                                                                                                                               

School 
Director 
District

Term    
Ends Name Address City Phone Email

Carlisle Supt. Erik Anderson 515-989-3589 erik.anderson@carlislecsd.org
Secretary Vickie Hall 430 School St. Carlisle 515-989-5303 vickie.hall@carlislecsd.org
1 11/29 Hillary Blackford-Gardner 5438 SE 30th Street Des Moines 515-240-3465 hillarydgardner@gmail.com
2 11/29 John Atkin 230 W. Paint St. , PO Box174 Hartford 515-210-0581 johnatkin79@gmail.com
3 11/27 Amy Ramsey 1335 S. 5th St. APT 3 Carlisle 515-556-5923 alhoger@hotmail.com
4 11/27 Arthur Hill 630 Pennsylvania St Carlisle 515-480-3754 bassbaritone39@hotmail.com
At Large 11/29 Jeramie Eginoire 615 Veterans Memorial Dr Carlisle 515-490-1046 jeramie.eginoire@carlislecsd.org

Indianola Supt. Ted Ihns 1301 East 2nd Ave. Indianola 515-961-9500 ted.ihns@indianola.k12.ia.us
Secretary Brian Bartz 1301 East 2nd Ave. Indianola 515-961-9500 brian.bartz@indianola.k12.ia.us
At Large 11/29 Bradi Darrah 1003 South R St. Indianola 515-681-0114 bradidarrah@gmail.com
         " 11/29 Mack Rankin 13069 Garst Trail Indianola 515-303-0724 mack.r.rankin@gmail.com
         " 11/29 Ryan Werling 1001 East Madison Ave. Indianola 515-491-2718 rjwerling@hotmail.com
         " 11/27 Sue Wilson 114 W. Hillcrest Drive Indianola 515-418-1909 weliftdirector@gmail.com
         " 11/27 Eric Christensen 8918 110th Ave. Indianola 515-494-4182 echris234@gmail.com
         " 11/27 Ben Metzger 100 W. Kentucky Ave. Indianola 515-402-3310 metzgerbn@gmail.com
         " 11/27 Jeanette Campbell 1209 E. Euclid Ave. Indianola 515-306-9406 billdjeanette@aol.com

Interstate 35 Supt. Sharon Dentlinger 641-765-4291 X213 sdentlinger@i-35.k12.ia.us
Secretary April Hughes 405 E. North St., PO Box 79 Truro 641-765-4291 aprilhughes@i-35.k12.ia.us
1 11/27 Dan Hutton 2516 Victory Lane St Charles 515-250-8222 dan@midiacontracting.com
2 11/27 Nathan Gibson 1167 250th Ave. New Virginia 515-817-3773 amngibson@gmail.com
3 11/29 Monica Strange 201 Broadway St. New Virginia 515-577-1478 monica.strange@gmail.com
4 11/25 Thomas Bryant 1107 195th Ave. Truro 515-418-5811 bryants2010@yahoo.com
At Large 11/27 Jessica Bucklin 3237 300th St. Truro 515-240-3996

Martensdale- Supt. William Watson PO Box 350; 390 Burlington Ave Martensdale 641-351-7400 ext. 510 bill_watson@mstm.us
  St. Marys Bus. Mgr. Ashley Kraber PO Box 350; 390 Burlington Ave Martensdale 641-351-7400 ext. 512 ashley_kraber@mstm.us
President 1 11/29 Bill Denny 3374 Nevada St. St. Charles 515-208-6400 bill_denny@mstm.us

2 11/29 Travis Tibbits 390 Olive St., PO Box254 Martensdale 515-664-0488 travis_tibbits@mstm.us
Vice President 3 11/27 Jeff A. Bowlin 5425 Lisbon Street Prole 515-480-8436 jeff.bowlin77@gmail.com

4 11/29 Matt Yonker 4487 Happy Trl. Prole 515-360-7160 matt@grimesasphalt.com
5 NOT IN WC 5 11/27 Colleen Christy Hagan-Lynch

Norwalk Supt. Shawn Holloway shawn.holloway@norwalkschools.org
Secretary Jake Loll 1604 Timberview Norwalk 515-981-0676 jake.loll@norwalkschools.org
At Large 11/27 Daniel Doerfler 4632 SE Grosbreak Pl. WDM 641-344-1629 d.j.doerfler@gmail.com
         " 11/27 Michelle Kelly 1308 Richard George Dr. Norwalk 515-419-2994 tmkelley95@q.com
         " 11/27 Nathaniel Tagtow 1104 Colt Lane Norwalk 515-782-3633 ntagtow@gmail.com
         " 11/29 Brian Rausch 5715 Gear Street Prole 515-509-1236 brian.rausch@norwalkschools.org
         " 11/29 Justin Fletcher 9416 Coneflower Circle Norwalk 515-210-8150 justin.fletcher@norwalkschools.org



Southeast- Supt. Delane Galvin 641-466-3331 delane.galvin@se-warren.k12.ia.us
    Warren Bus. Mgr Dalton Weeks 641-466-3331 dalton.weeks@se-warren.k12.ia.us

1 11/29 Mike Harrington 126 E. Walnut St. Milo 515-942-6232 mike.harrington@se-warren.k12.ia.us
2 11/29 Adam Luse 18675 Polk St. Milo 515-971-6221 adam.luse@se-warren.k12.ia.us
3 11/27 Dave Youmans 20289 135th Ave Indianola 515-552-0125 dave.youmans@se-warren.k12.ia.us
4 11/29 Cody Reynolds 13255 190th Ave Milo 515-975-4436 cody.reynolds@se-warren.k12.ia.us
5 11/27 Shari Ruble 104 W. North Street Lacona 515-681-2451 shari.ruble@se-warren.k12.ia.us
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